Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

P20163560308

P20171260624

P20180710337

P20182760345

P20183210173

P20183560520

P20200220711

P20200850593

P20201400523

P20202160499

ME202089243

ME2021179706

ME2021179708

ME2021187073

ME2021191126

ME2021194115

12/21/2016
5/6/2017
3/12/2018
10/3/2018
11/17/2018
12/22/2018
1/22/2020
3/25/2020
5/19/2020
8/3/2020
12/28/2020
9/14/2021
9/14/2021
9/23/2021
9/28/2021

10/2/2021

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

40 N MACDONALD

1/1/2016 To 11/16/2021

TRAFFIC STOP

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

FAMILY FIGHT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

SUBJECT STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

OFFICER INITIATED

CRIME PREVENTION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

CRIME PREVENTION

COMMUNITY EVENT

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calis for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 11/16/2021

ME2021194134 10/2/2021 40 N MACDONALD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021194148 10/2/2021 40 N MACDONALD COMMUNITY EVENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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