

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 11/16/2021

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20163560308	12/21/2016	40 N MACDONALD		TRAFFIC STOP	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20171260624	5/6/2017	40 N MACDONALD		BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20180710337	3/12/2018	40 N MACDONALD		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182760345	10/3/2018	40 N MACDONALD		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20183210173	11/17/2018	40 N MACDONALD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	
P20183560520	12/22/2018	40 N MACDONALD		FAMILY FIGHT	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200220711	1/22/2020	40 N MACDONALD		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20200850593	3/25/2020	40 N MACDONALD		TRESPASSING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201400523	5/19/2020	40 N MACDONALD		SUBJECT STOP	
P20202160499	8/3/2020	40 N MACDONALD	3	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202089243	12/28/2020	40 N MACDONALD		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2021179706	9/14/2021	40 N MACDONALD		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021179708	9/14/2021	40 N MACDONALD		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021187073	9/23/2021	40 N MACDONALD		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021191126	9/28/2021	40 N MACDONALD		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021194115	10/2/2021	40 N MACDONALD		COMMUNITY EVENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 11/16/2021

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021194134	10/2/2021	40 N MACDONALD		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021194148	10/2/2021	40 N MACDONALD		COMMUNITY EVENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN